Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648

Howard County TDD 410-313~i’323’ LI:LI;;?;-BGG-SI}GBOO
WW. Org
Hea[th Department Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Maura J, Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

RECEIPTDATE: 10/2/186 ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM P Seéyolgl-
APPROVAL DATE:  10-17-(§ PERMIT: CONSTRUCTION A
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 13611 Curtis Vista Way
SUBDIVISION:  Brighton Mill 11 LoT: 3 TAX ID: 05-600584
CONTRACTOR: _ Sointhh  Comvll _Beckhoe EMAIL:  ccbackWael® comcast. comm
CONTRACTORADDRESS: U@ Sehenn Botona R, Weitmindtew, MD 2S7PHONE: 11 0-596- 36(8
PROPERTY OWNER: Highland Development Corporation EMAIL:
OWNER ADDRESS: P.O. Box 228, Clarksville, MD 21029 PHONE:
SEPTIC TANK SIZE {GALLONS): 2000 TANK MANUFACTURER: Mayer Bros
PUMP MODEL: PUMP SI1ZE PUMP TANK CAPACITY:
DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM:  [X] GRAVITY [C] PRESSURE DOSED BEDROOMS: 5 APPLICATION RATE: 1.2
LINEAR FEET REQUIRED: 104 INLET DEPTH: &~ 3’
TRENCHES: TRENCH WIDTH: 3 MAXIMUM BOTTOM DEPTH: 7
MINIMUM SPACE
BETWEEN TRENCHES; 10 EFFECTIVE AREA BEGINNING DEPTH: 4
— PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA AND TANK LOCATIONS MUST BE STAKED BY LICENSED
' | SURVEYOR PRIOR TO PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION.
Trnstaly 2% SL’ hrewmclhes
NOTES:
ISSUED BY:  Dana Bernard ISSUE DATE: {o/2 /1% EXPIRATION DATE:  jo/2./19

NOTE: CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE A PRE-CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY INSTALLATION
NOTE: CONTRACTOR MUST SCHEDULE AN INSPECTION AND GAIN APPROVAL OF ALL COMPONENTS PRIOR TO COVERING
NOTE: STONE MUST BE APPROVED BY HEALTH DEPARTMENT AND GRAVEL TICKET MUST BE AVAILABLE FOR REVIEW.

NOTE: WATERTIGHT TANKS REQUIRED
NOTE: ALL PARTS OF SEPTIC SYSTEM SHALL BE AT LEAST 100 FEET DOWNGRADIENT FROM ANY WATER WELL
NOTE: MANHOLE RISERS REQUIRED ON ALL SEPTIC TANKS AND PUMP CHAMBERS
NOTE: AN ELECTRICAL PERMIT IS REQUIRED FOR INSTALLATION OF ANY ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS OF THE SYSTEM
(] ELECTRICAL PERMIT ISSUED  E
NOTE: MDE RECOMMENDS SEPTIC TANKS, BAT, AND OTHER PRETREATMENT UNITS BE PUMPED AT A FREQUENCY ADEQUATE
TO ENSURE THAT SOLIDS ARE NOT DISCHARGED TO THE DISPOSAL AREA

NEITHER THE HOWARD COUNTY COUNCIL NOR THE HEALTH DEPARTMENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
SUCCESSFUL OPERATION OF ANY SYSTEM.
PERMITTEE RESPONSIBLE FOR OBTAINING FINAL APPROVAL ON THIS PERMIT.
CALL 410-313-1771 TO SCHEDULE INSPECTIONS.

W 572015
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TRENCH/DRAINFIELD DATA
WIDTH INLET BOTTOM

ISR R

NUMBER OF TRENCHES 2z

—l—J_ TOTAL LENGTH _ ey’

¥
m | ABSORPTION AREA _ 312"+ STDEWALL
_ DISTRIBUTION BOX LEVEL __NE&S§
DISTRIBUTION BOX BAFFLE __~L(§§__
DISTRIBUTION BOX PORT YES

NOTTO SCALE 7,

SEPTIC TANK DATA
SEPTIC TANK 1 LEVEL _NES

MANUFACTURER __RA@NLON
CAPACITY 2000  GAL
SEAM LOC Tof
TANK LIDDEPTH __ 2.-2.5'
BAFFLES YEg
BAFFLE FILTER NY
MANHOLE LOC _gonT + REAR
6" PORT LOC NONE
WATERTIGHT TEST ___ N0
SLOTTED NES
DATEONLID ___4-3-18 ,

e _ \
)(OAD NAME DATE ON LID \\

PRE.—CONSTRUCTION:
‘_?/1 .{lﬂ NveA 'm{\ o sive Loy ‘nouv\-rvd' SD_LW[ funle 5‘}:@.}54;(1, ot convoy 3 laad o4

MMMLQM&M_&%@MMM;}L

INSTALLAT[ON:MMWMMMMMW@

10/11 /8 Tremetes Cownplete T2 lefr opoms Cor inspection gundl T) lef open ot emds. 3'wady,

2.5-% k. glowme.  Levsled fge_aé_@@rf o Dol § Curvoll Fomd U-7" Bl on SOA avvusnd
Wencnes, Woved T3 ctowt dowhil) ﬂ«&hﬂ\j in e _on  (on¥vur. @

FINAL INSPECTOR Sowvat  Calving . DATE OF APPROVAL le/i7 /18




P/O FOREST CONSERVATION EASEMENT §1
CREDITED RETENTION AREA: 1.80 AC.
NON-CREDITED RETENTION AREA: 0.52 AC.
REFORESTATION AREA: 3.40 AC.

TOTAL AREA: 6,06 AC.

AREA THIS SHEET: 5.52 AC.

P/0 NON-—BUILDABLE'
PRESERVATION PARCEL 'B'
TO BE PRIVATELY OWNED WITH THE
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION AND
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND, AS
EASEMENT HOLDERS
(8.94 ACRES TOTAL)

(8.41 ACRES THIS SHEET)
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SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE
T HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THESE DOCUMENTS, WERE
PREPARED BY ME OR UNDER MY RESPONSIBLE CHARGE,
AND THAT | AM A DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL LAND
SURVEYOR UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF
MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 21320, EXPIRATION DATE
1~7-2019 AND TO THE BEST OF MY PROFESSIONAL
KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND BEUEF, THAT THE
DIMENSIONS OF THE BUILDING. WALUSISHOWN HEREON
ARE CORRECT; THAT THEY "%y, FIELD RUN
SURVEY PERFORMED BY . INC.
ON 08/11/2018.

DONALD A. MASON =% %o .
PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEf®®, **-5--""" W
MARYLAND REG, No. 21320 “7s, VA

FEMA FIRM No. 24027C0130D

ZONE: X
DATED: 11/6/2013

BENCHMARK

ENGINEERING, INC.
8480 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE A SUTTE 318
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043
(P) 410-485-8105 A (F) 410—485-6644

WWW.BEI~CMLENGINEERING.COM

FIELD OBS. BY OH
COMP. BY EWF
DRAWN BY EWF SCALE:

CURTIS VISTA WAY
PUBLIC ACCESS PLACE

TOP OF FOUNDATION WALL = 5209’
OFFSET DIMENSIONS TO PROPERTY LINES ARE + 0.1’

D28 wiaA) :___\,_,_L_k P k;_.‘(

Gl TREY

-

WALL CHECK

BRIGHTON MILL II
LOTS 1 THROUGH 12
PLAT No. 24470
LOT No. 3

13611 CURTIS VISTA WAY

5TH ELECTION DISTRICT
HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
1" = 50' DATE: 09/11/2018




Bernard, Dana

From: Bernard, Dana

Sent: Monday, July 23, 2018 5:28 PM
To: John Carney

Subject: 12340 Point Ridge Drive

Good Evening John,

Lot #3 in the Regan Subdivision, 12340 Point Ridge Drive was submitted with calculations on the OSDS plan for a 4
bedroom house. And floor plans submitted were for a five bedroom house. One of two items must occur.

1. Increase the number of bedrooms in the calculations on your OSDS plan or
2. Decrease the number of bedrooms in the house.

If you have any questions don’t hesitate to give me a call.

Thank you & Have a*™")
L)y
(, .- * Wongasrful Day !
O [
Dana Bemard, RE.H.S/LEH.S.
Environmental Specialist Il
Bureau of Environmental Health
Well and Septic Program
Phone (410) 313-2775
E-mail: OBernard@howardcountymd.qoy




Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Colurnbia, MD 21045
Maln: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648
TDD 410-313-2323 l Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

Hﬂward Count)f www.hchealth.org
Healﬂl Depal'tment Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth -

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDen

Maura 1. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM SPEC]FICATIONS WORKSHEET

Address: __* CLU:\\'S \ |¢\*"Oh \U& _ :
Subdivision: %‘X\ L\‘,"OV\ Ma ” E_ , Lot: &3

Initial system: Application rate: l ,L Effective area beginning depth: 1 Bottom maximum depth: i

fur Replacement: Application rate: ?! ’— Effective area beginning depth: g Bottom maximum depth:- ’Z

ghd Replacement: Application rate: },r )— Effective area beginning depth: 3!6"I§ottom maximum depth: 2

Design Flow = 150 gallons per day per bedroom
- Design flow + application rate = square footage of drainfield required

Lingar length of trench required = drainfield square footage x sidewall reduction percentage + trench width

Sidewall reduction credit formula:
W+2 100 = Percent of length of standard trench where W=trench width and D= depth between

W+1+2D ~ effective area beginning depth and trench bottom.

Standard design requirements: ' -
e All trenches must be equal length unless low pressure dosed

e All trenches must be on contour

e Minimum trench spacing: 10’ for all trenches utilizing sidewall reduction credit.
Additional spacing may be necessary for any trench using over 3.5’ of effective sidewall.
In those cases, the spacing formula is 2D +W up to a maximum spacing of 18'.

« Minimum trench spacing for trenches with no sidewall credit (bottom area only) is 6’ for
a 2’ wide trench and 9’ for 2 3' wide trench (spacing is measured edge to edge)

s Maximum trench length is 100’
s Maximum pipe depth is 4’

Additional requirements: \T<¢E>

YRy

Apprbved: ?\2“8‘:{ &A Date: l/ /23 /fS

o

JW 9/4/14
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nolionl Residential Code For One & Tea Fomi lings, 2015 Edition
iu Amended By Coun 3?‘"‘
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The Owner is respon: mﬁvcﬂmmmummu-dlunﬂemplmw
'ithbﬂd'mgeodudndwn" laws, The Architect
is available to the Owner, however, dlquuhom wdmg ml project must be directed
to the Owner. The Architect assumes no the means and methods of
construction of the

for
:;Qmmudlosmm ilder has full control and has

J. of these ments without written permission of the Architect is forbidden.
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shall be for all noise qui

IL_Structural Specificati

A, General Requirements

The conditions and assumptions stated in these specifications shall be verified by the
Contractor for conformance to local codes and conditions.
unuwm.umwm-ormcrmn

These requirements be superceded by more stringent information contained
within '&'.1 drawing: l.m%c more mingcntb’M be followed.

Soil_conditions shall conform to the following conditions:
Bearing capacity: Min. 2000ps , field verify, under d footings and siab.

Water Table: Min. 2'~0" below bottom of all concrete siabs
ooug,mm.nbmnnmuan
Marine Clay, Peot and other organic materiols.

mmofdthmchmelmmhmlmllmdhbedﬁyuho
minimum-of 2'-6" below grade.

on or in

Free droining granular backfill shall be used against foundation
fluid pressure of backfill not to exceed 30

If backfill — wad
res
then foundation walls must be designed for m.qmmm

Allbuomlunwdnb-amiooﬁmmulbom porous soil compacted in 8°

|oym 95% density. wmndmnoofmm.d dlmﬂmvdmnw"
s less than 4'~0", provide backfill as or reinforce with §4 rebar

olz-o oc., l—o'wmmmmﬂmi—o into foundation

wall.

8. Concrete

1.

o > wop

-

All concrete shall attain the following 28 day compressive strengths:

—Foundation Walls, Footings, Piers and Interior Slabs . . . 3000 psi

~All other siabs on grade (including garage siabs) . . . . 3500 psi.
Reinforcing steel shall conform to ASTM A-815, new billet, grade 60.
Welded wire mesh shall conform to ASTM A-185, with minimum lops of 8"
Maximum slump 5°.
All_exposed exterior concrete shall be 6+/~1% gir entrained or shall conform to
ASTM C260.
Walls with lateral earth
in place prior to backfilling.
All concrete work shall be in accordance with ACI 318.

shall be shored or ficor/roof construction shall be

Al structural steel specified in these documents shall conform to ASTM A-36.
Steel pipe shall conform to ASTM A-53.
All welds shall comply with AWS standards.
All bolts in bolted steel connections shall conform to ASTM A-325.
Mrequmﬂs&dcndvbdts,mdmdrmmi:.mps.pdhmsmlb:
mmmﬂo’ pproved galvanized or stainless steel. MMMMM%
straps & bolts that m in direct contact with pressure treted
from stainless steel or other non—corrosive metal approved by the Building Official.
All connections shall conform to AISC standards.
Flitch Beams: Unless mmmmmdmmﬂ

v re

noted otherwi
with 2 rows of 1/2" bdu012 o.c. top and bottom, stagger
shall be a bolt top and bottom 8" from each end.

—~2Hem Ec 19X MG 000000
Fmin: 980 psi repetitive use
b 8350 psi single member use
€ min: 1,300,000 psi
Fy min: 75 psi
Fe min: 1,250 psi
Fo, min: 405 ps

875 psi single member use
1,400,000 psi
Fy min: 70 psi

ii. STRUCTURAL SPECIFICAYIONS (continued)
18.  Manufactured Floor Trusses: Unless otherwise noted manufactured floor trusses
shall be installed in with ificati

and details.

17. Al plywood roof, floor and wall sheathing shall be APA approved.

E. Masonry
1.

Materials

Mortar: Type "S" ASI’M €270
Hollow CMU: ASTM C-

Face Brick: ASTM C-216
Grout Aggregated: ASTM

frome
o M | tios
max. 15’¢mmwmm 16"

i mmh—m«mm

to the

122 galvanized sheet

with minimum §
min. 7/8" wide at vertical intervals
Provide

weep hales ot 2'-0" 0.c. @

ﬁstmmmaummm:twh

Provide [(
unless otherwise wiﬁd

The top course of all masonry

Mhﬂ-mhm

units or

3

distrituition of lnad

nghland Reserve - Lot 3
12340 Point Ridge Drive
Fulton, MD 20759
4 BR septic - 1 basement; 3 upper level
Plans for Health Dept

tey M /30 por
All studs & wall plotes in bearing walls shall conform to the following minimum
Stud_Grade Pine Fir 19% M.C.
Fb min: Z;g repetitive use
psi single use
E min: 1,200,000 psi
Fy min: 70 pei
Fe min: 675 psi
Fc_L""‘" 425 psi
All manufactured wood trusses and truss headers shall be designed by manufacturer

2,

according to Tmn Plate Institute ) and dhlr requirements
mu\uﬁty Manufacturer shall nub!msm

a P Engineer regi Erection shall be in
accordance with TPI i Dunpomnt Saii'r Information (BCSI
Practice_for Handiing, Installing, Restraining &
Trusses." Roof trusses and all and/or lateral bracing required for structural
integrity of roof truss system is to be designed by Mam(ocwm'n drawings.

Al structural wood exposed to outside unprotected or directly on concrete
shall bepnn«rc troﬂm with approved materials (ovwiot and infestation

Al wall sill plates shall be min. 2x4 and shall be anchored into foundation walls with
1/2" diameter anchor bolts min. 7" into poured in place concrete and 15° into grouted
cmu. Minimum 2 anchors per section of plate and anchors shall be placed 12° from
end of each plate. Maximum spacing of anchors 6'-0" on center for one and two
story buildings ond 4'-0" on center for buildings more than two stories in height or s
required per local code. Anchor straps may be used as a substitute and shall be
installed per manufacturers’ specifications

walls shall be minimum

on approved

All exterior wood
8" above ﬁnhh grade.

All wood framed exterior comers shall be laterally braced 4'~0" each direction from
the corner with 1/2" exterior plywood or other code approved structural method.

Provide continuous double top plate at all bearing stud walls.

:!\:350 blocking between all joists, 2 x 12 or greater, at intervals not to exceed
;ﬁ_ﬁwﬂzimr«:ﬁv beams and headers over 4'-0" span shall be min.
Al bearing partitions shall be 2x4 studs at 16" o.c. or as noted.

Provide solid blocking at 4'~0" o.c. between rim joist and first interior parallel joist.
:‘ framing_ shall ﬁ.:odm and installed in accordance with AF&PA Details

AlcuwnlcﬂbvhdlbolnshlbdmnTkComﬁdMMnn:mdﬁdmﬂn
Handbook for Ceramic Til Contractor is responsible for sufficient
Tile Council of North America tile.

movement joints, as_ etmomloroﬂ
Movement joint locations and details ore not o part of

:z:ommshmmdmmwnmﬂwmmm approved
omeric structural adhesive 8d common nails spaced at 6™ o.c. at panei
edges and 12" o.c. at intermediate supports.

Al wood posts fal m(:m)mnb.mm.mwmu
beam to concrete or steel bearing.

specified local building
mp drawings and m\zlmu sealed

Y. Other

2

L

>

(D) Fan/Light
d cesthetic size by e
356 DH denotes o 2'-8" wide
Contractor shall verify : : :
° l&ntgob: comply with local code
b - ADJ.  Adjustable NC Medicine Cabinet
ed by local code, shall be
monifacturer’s kb, ?‘.S.F. m Subfloor %Fﬁ Manufacturing
M 0C.  On Center
2 B.04.  Bottom of Joist OPT. Optional
Protection B o Vi Une AT Poril
CLe Ceiling PLYWD  Plywood
%U Cc:.n:ou Masonry Unit :}IA ;mruwn*'fnm
.0. i m
coL. cmm RC. Rough Cut U2
e bt e 2 SEm g =
) encl as 2 s a
cs Casement Sé Sw"g.‘ Fest E
CVAC  Centrol Vacuum SHWR r s}
sements and crawl spaces with DBL. Double SIM, lar
of wall. DES.  Design S Slding Door/Window =1
OH Double Hung STD. Standard
19 shall be provided at all oTL. Detail STL S
of water into the ow Dishwasher S&P Shelf & Pole &‘
structural froming components. ) FIoor Drﬂin/Frmeh Door SV.B.  Solid Valley Blocking Eﬂ (¥ p)]
on of chimneys or other F.P. &G Tongue & Groove
s s e et ceeece oo, Nith projecting fips on both 16, 3 T8D. To i = e
sides under stucco 5 der ond ot the ends of masonry wood or metal GFl Groun Fault Circuit Interupter T.0.5.  Top of Slab m
copings and nh: continuously above all projecting wood trim ot wall and roof GPOW Drywall T.OW. Top of Wal m
built-in gutters; at junctions of chimneys and roofs; and in HO.HGHT d Hlod Height R Trim
dlmlmmdmmmfm.mmnmmmuu HOR TYP. al o
fiashed in with the written 3 HFL “ﬂl V.LF. Verify in Fleld j
'aper:  When veneer of brick, natural or artificiol wl.. .M att e wo w:?d 3 m =
stone are used, 15 pound feit or paper d be oﬂneh!d b the sheathing with LLF, Lneuh |,. Field WWM.  Welded Wire Mesh !
flashing whenever necessary to prevent moisture penetration behind the veneer. LT Laundry Tub m
Approved water resistant sheathing may be substituted for building paper. § D
. e
-
Arsa Colculotions include gross floor area to exterior face of wall for all conditionsd ‘é E: S
spaces and exclude upper levels of multi-story spaces. &
1. In locations required by local code, window opening limiting devices are to ___.L1 LOWER m%_srl—u"’m EMENT]
be installed by window manufacturer in compliance with code section R312.2.2. — E,-mv.m.__’ OUSE m"'_ﬂ?ﬁ 5
Energy is per the Total UA Atemative Method 7 FRONT EXTERSION £ L
m.zmsm-mmuamwc:enmmmw ‘or_cimate 2onm 4o Reler o . 8 SIDE EXTENSION E3 LA L KA
REScheck Compliance Certificate and to “N* sheets (Energy Plans - i
for additional information. ) . - 29/
NOTE: Structurol Design is for Grovity Loods ONLY. Structurel Engineering for __w% F78 ST_T¥B0 S| 477 SF
Lateral Load Design requirements specified per Building Code is NOT —1OPT, &"=0" TANILY DINING- EXTENSION 547
included in these documents and shall be provided by others. 7 uw.}ﬁ-ﬁ : :E :E b
Whole house ventilation system to be instalied (by others). 1 AT‘IIC ® 897 SF g
16 57 2
MAX. SQ. FOOTAGE FOR BASE HOUSE W/ ALL AVAILABLE OPTIONS: 7,747 SF
. . 9] ]
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Building Paper:

walls

in all masonry walls @ 8" o.c.

shall be constructed of solid
uwwmnmmm

‘equirements of BIA and NCMA.

Symbols

st 42 Auorescant Light
K6 Exterior Flood Lights

(~)
Pl
|- Wall Mounted Incandescent =
|- Puil Switeh Light @]

Steel Angle (Lintel)
Structural Post

REV. OVB/M6 AM

Duplex Outlet f»  One Way Switch Gont. Running

I@w %ﬁﬁ m(liu‘ﬂd. Weather Proof on l,.» Three Way Switch

EEl  Duplex Outiet, Floor Mounted f  Four Way Switch

f©  Ouplex Outiet, Switch Operated fs=  Switch w/ Rheostat

I§  Range Outit (@] Smoke Detector

[® Gos Outiet Chime

O~ Ceiling Mounted Incandescent ©  Bothroom Exhaust Fan
@  Junction Box {Z]  Television Outlet

@©  Eyeball Light f¢  Telephone Outiet

©  Wall Washer Light (Recessed) D, Medicine Cabinet

®  Recessed Light 48 Frost Proof Hose Bib
e 22 Fuorescent Light ®yp  Recessed Waterproof Light

293910 q|%
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REV. Q2032 Jo

Smoke/Carbon Monoxide Detector

kn|

Bonus Room over Garage

-\ Fadn & lower Floor Plog

Regr & Right Side Elevati
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ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL PLAN NOTES:

LEGEND
L 1. THE LOT SHOWN HEREON WAS RECORDED ON THE PLAT
SOILS CLASSIFICATION GgC FOR BRIGHTON MILL Il, PLAT Nos. 24469—24474. REFER

SOILS DELINEATION e TO THE PLATS FOR LOT DIMENSIONS, LOT AREAS, ALL
o EASEMENTS AND CONDITIONS.
m— 2. SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROLS WERE APPROVED BY
PROPOSED CONTOURS 40— HOWARD SOIL CONSERVATION
e 3. TOPOGRAPHY SHOWN HEREON IS TAKEN FROM THE
EXISTING CONTOURS 80 APPROVED ROAD CONSTRUCTION PLANS AND TOPOGRAPHIC
ey INFORMATION PROVIDED BY F—17-054, ON OR ABOUT MAY,
s 2017.
LIMIT OF WETLANDS —%F W | 4 ALL SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL FEATURES USED ON
THIS SITE SHALL COMPLY WITH THE 2011 MARYLAND
EXISTING WOODS LINE " STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR SOIL EROSION AND

SEDIMENT CONTROL.
PROPOSED WOODS LINE VWV 5. ALL DRAINAGE AND STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FEATURES
USED ON THIS SITE MUST COMPLY WITH THE APPROVED
=St ROAD CONSTRUCTION PLANS EXCEPT AS WAIVED.

|
EXISTING STRUCTURE L 6. THE EXISTING WELL SHOWN ON THIS PLAN, HO—17—-0149,
HAS BEEN FIELD LOCATED BY BENCHMARK ENGINEERING,
EXIS INC., AND IS ACCURATELY SHOWN.
A ® 7. THERE ARE NO EXISTING WELLS OR SEPTIC SYSTEMS
EXISTING WELL BOX n;g;gg 100’ OF THIS PROJECT'S BOUNDARY EXCEPT AS
8. ANY CHANGES TO A PRIVATE SEWAGE DISPOSAL AREA OR
ame = —y WELL BOX SHALL REQUIRE A REVISED PERCOLATION
EXISTING SEWAGE | CERTIFICATION PLAN.
DISPOSAL AREA L e 9. STORMWATER MANAGEMENT FOR THIS LOT WAS DESIGNED
25 RSPl AND PROVIDED BY ONE MICRO—BIORETENTION FACILITY.
- MICRO—BIORETENTION SHALL HAVE EITHER A 4" OR 6"
EXISTING PRIVATE PIPE ROOF LEADER DEPENDING ON ROOF—TOP AREA.
LINE EASEMENT AREA 10. THE SEPTIC TANK WILL HAVE A 2000 GALLON 2
/ i COMPARTMENT TANK.
/ PUBLIC 11. FOR DEVELOPMENT LANDSCAPING SEE ROAD CONSTRUCTION
& S PLANS F—17-054.
@;
TRENCH DATA - LOT 3
INITIAL SYSTEM FIRST REPLACEMENT SECOND REPLACEMENT
TRENCH 1-1 TRENCH 2-1 TRENCH 3-1
LENGTH  52.1ft LENGTH  52.1ft LENGTH  47.4ft
GROUND ELEVATION 508.2 GROUND ELEVATION 506.3 GROUND ELEVATION  508.5
INVERT ELEVATION 505.2 INVERT ELEVATION 503.3 INVERT ELEVATION  505.0
MAX BOTTOM ELEVATION 501.2| MAX BOTTOMELEVATION  499.3] MAXBOTTOMELEVATION 5015
TRENCH 1-2 TRENCH 2-2 TRENCH 3-2
LENGTH  52.1ft LENGTH  52.1ft LENGTH  47.4ft
GROUND ELEVATION 507.5 GROUND ELEVATION  504.8 GROUND ELEVATION  507.6
INVERT ELEVATION  504.5 INVERT ELEVATION 501.8 INVERT ELEVATION  504.1]
MAX BOTTOM,ELEVATION 500.5| MAX BOTTOMELEVATION  497.8] MAX BOTTOMELEVATION  500.6
r 18]
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| Professional Cenif‘ication.fhereby certify that these documents : P e S
were prepared or approved by me, and that I am a duly licensed YV{OIR10110] i :
professional engineer under the laws of the State of Maryland, viv gt : ; ot ol PROJECT: BRIGHTON MLL II
License No. 45577, Expiration Date: 06-08-2020. PLAN VIEW / / g :‘9 7$ LOT 3
ity = " _ &80 : . TAX MAP: 34, GRID: 2, PARCEL: 16 ZONED: RR—DEO
WOF MAR L, o e LOCATION: 13611 CURTIS VISTA WAY
e e Z CLARKSVILLE, MD 21029
2 o FIFTH ELECTION DISTRICT, HOWARD COUNTY, MD, TAX ID #05—600584
m .
= s e BENCHMARK TITLE: ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGN PLAN
. . T r————— e,
ENGINEERS _LAND SURVEYORS _PLANNERS _ HOUSE TYPE: -
. Lo (( = Pr:\T/UIQ&ATESW olgg.s oRivE. | HIGHLAND DEVELOPMENT CORP L = CHAPEL HILL II - ELEVATION K
e gt S O ( S Tt P.0. BOX 228 NGINEERING, INC.
“igg b (O '7 COLUMEBIA. WD 21048 CLARKSVILLE, MARYLAND 21029 A L et & DATE: JULY, 2018 PROJECT NO. 2627
“rgdNAL T 410—379-5956 410—365-0414 (P) 410-465-6105 A (F) 410-465-6644 ; ,
SCALE: DRAWING __1_ Sl
e i s WWW.BEI~CMLENGINEERING.COM AS SHOWN OF




INITIAL SYSTEM - LOT 3 2nd REPLACEMENT SYSTEM
525 525 139 2 Number of Bedrooms S Number of Bedrooms 5
. £oar | Application Rate 12 gpd/sf JApplication Rate 1.2 gpd/sf
— e Effective Area Beginning Depth 4.0 ft Effective Area Beginning Depth 3.5 ft
i — S BT R aga T_:”_T Bottom Max Depth 7.0 ft Bottom Max Depth 7.0 ft
FF=522.0 :— _ﬂ | Design Flow 750 gpd |Design Flow 750 gpd
| ) I | Drainage Field square footage 625 sf Drainage Field square footage 625 sf
520 520 o I Sidewall Reduction Credit|  0.50 Sidewall Reduction Credit|  0.45
3 I Trench width 3 ft Trench width 3 ft
e | 1 Effective Area Depth 3 ft - Effective Area Depth 3.5 ft
EIESECE)SED B | Il | Trench Spacing 10 ft Trench Spacing 10 ft
SRS e | 1 [ Linear Length of trench Required 104 If Linear Length of trench Required 95 If
____________ ) e ——— ——
515 515 = PLAN VIEW 1st REPLACEMENT SYSTEM
s = o Number of Bedrooms 5
PROPOSED e e — . Application Rate 1.2 gpd/sf
— GRADE et = 1' JSRNEE o il o il s SR 7, O Lol B T Effective Area Beginning Depth 4.0 ft
BF=512.0 ] ! Bottom Max Depth 70 it
N gﬁgﬁ'ﬂg PRl o i ke } Design Flow 750 gpd
5 Ik — R i Drainage Field square footage 625 sf
510 N 1 Il =
e 4 ! % Sidewall Reduction Credit|  0.50
SR —~ —t ] i 3
= i { Trench width 3 ft
- W i — -1 : ! Effective Area Depth 3 ft
S s i g o g 1 e SECTION A-A Trench Spacing 10 ft
@ s:"c 'q § e DESIGN DATA & GENERAL NOTES Linear Length of trench Required 104 If
505 ° X £y 505 D e o o e e
NEE e SEPTIC DESIGN ONLY
Eifeasy g e Professional Certification. I hereby certify that these documents
" D 6264 Race Road 2,000 GALLON SEPTIC TANK were prepared or approved by me, and that I am a duly licensed
i b= M ﬂ By e 2-Compartment professional engineer under the laws of the State of Maryland,
0 Fax 4107961438 Stock tem [Approx. 19,900 Ibs] License No. 45577, Expiration Date: 06-08-2020.
500 500 Mayer Bros., Inc. o | Dwg.No.20002C | NoScale | Augtt,2o08
— ol of B - — LOT 3
- - (@] <
N 8 0 0 = Sl
8 | 0 o = GROUND SEPTIC INVERT CHART - LOT 3
ety | = o = —_— T
95 > # o 9. |5 495 83 —— FILTER MATERAL SEE_MANUFACTURES
Z EE = L1 S off o |_GEOTEXTILE FILTER INV @ HOUSE 507.9 SPECIFICATIONS FOR DETAILS.
% x| n = /| CLOTH
S % ny o = =1 — o) — GROUND @ HOUSE 511.5 WWW.MAYERPRECAST.COM
3 2 2 b (1 3F QBE] St rass PR—— EQUIVALENT FROM OTHER
e ¥ x z| | °F E = Lo 20 PIPE INVERT INV IN TANK 506.2) MANUFACTURERS CAN BE |
o 2 o 28 o % venS sy SO INV OUT TANK 505.9 SUBSTITUTED. T ———
e 7 n|Z REeh SO\SIS WSS BEGINNING DEPTH
90 S =L 400 | E8| _ ) it o SIGNATURE AND SEAL ARE |  /PYCIEERS LADSIRVEVORS PNNERS —\
o .n_ ;1. ’(7) L S -m S GROUND OVER TANK l 509.4i FOR SEPTIC PROFILE AND ENGINEERING INC
— & B » a) — "R %:) CALCULATIONS ONLY, TANK 8480 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE A SUITE 315
STONES OR GRAVEL INV IN DIST BOX 505.5 AND DETAILS WERE NOT ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21043
—_ = -+ g~ i — { : DESIGNED OR REVIEWED (P) 410-465-6105 A (F) 410-465-6644
y £ ) s oo O 0 O (28 INV OUT DIST BOX 505.4 THE ENGINEER:
o (@ o] O o dromre 2151 g{‘ﬂ)po%%%(‘@()d g0 1Y GROUND AT DIST BOX 508.8 o WWW.BEI-CIVILENGINEERING.COM
s < < < < sy ELEVATION PROJECT: MI
485 Z bl 0 & 485 3.0' SYSTEM 1 BRIGHTON L H
LOT 3 SEPTIC PROFILE boidledad ok LOT3
SCALE: 1"=50" HORIZ., 1"=5" VERT. TYPICAL TRENCH DETAIL : BUILDER: LOCATION: TAX MAP: 34, 1§§|P1: %U ;_ﬁl;cs}gT A1 6wA7_$NED: RR-DEO
NOT TO SCALE NV HOMES, INC. CLARKSVILLE, MD 21029
9720 PATUXENT WOODS DR. FIFTH ELECTION DISTRICT, HOWARD COUNTY, MD, TAX ID #05—600584
SUITE 100 :
HEALTH DEPARTMENT SPEC SHEET INFORMATION - LOT 3 COLUMBIA, MD 21046 TMLE: ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM DESIGN PLAN
System Application Effective Bottom 410-379-5956
Rate Depth Depth OWNER: HOUSE TYPE: CHAPEL HILL II - ELEVATION K
Initial 1.2 4.0 7.0 =
1st Replacement 1.2 4.0 7.0 HlGHLAN?D ([.'))EVB%)C()PZMZEBNT CORP | patE: JUuLY, 2018 PROJECT NO. 2627
2nd Replacement 12 3.5 7.0 CLARKSVILLE, MARYLAND 21029 P 2
ahs 410—-365—-0414 SCALE: AS SHOWN DRAWING 2. OF —~4£_
2099 2oL tm( N \WI ¥ £~ O VY






